
Aigburth

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status

Liverpool 6 4 - 1 Aigburth 4 Tue 5th Sep 2023 19:45 MCA Division 4 LV

Aigburth 2 4 - 2 Formby 1 Wed 13th Sep 2023 19:30 MCA Division 2 LV

Aigburth 1 4 - 3 John Littlewood 1 Wed 13th Sep 2023 19:30 MCA Division 1 LV

Waterloo 1 2 - 4 Aigburth 2 Mon 18th Sep 2023 19:15 MCA Division 2 LV

Aigburth 6000 2 - 2 John Littlewood 6000 Wed 20th Sep 2023 19:30 MCA U6000 LV

Aigburth 3 1½ - 4½ Southport 2 Wed 27th Sep 2023 19:30 MCA Division 3 LV

Aigburth 7200 3 - 1 Southport 7200 Wed 27th Sep 2023 19:30 MCA U7200 LV

Aigburth 4 1 - 4 Atticus 4 Wed 27th Sep 2023 19:30 MCA Division 4 LV

Formby 7200 2½ - 1½ Aigburth 7200 Tue 3rd Oct 2023 19:30 MCA U7200 LV

Aigburth 2 4½ - 1½ Skelmersdale 1 Wed 4th Oct 2023 19:30 MCA Division 2 LV

Hoylake 6000 1½ - 2½ Aigburth 6000 Tue 10th Oct 2023 19:30 MCA U6000 LV

Southport 1 3 - 3 Aigburth 2 Tue 17th Oct 2023 19:30 MCA Division 2 LV

Atticus Knights 2½ - 2½ Aigburth 4 Tue 17th Oct 2023 19:30 MCA Division 4 LV

Aigburth 6000 2½ - 1½ Formby 6000 Wed 18th Oct 2023 19:30 MCA U6000 LV

Aigburth 3 2½ - 3½ Liverpool 5 Wed 18th Oct 2023 19:30 MCA Division 3 LV

Atticus 2 6½ -  ½ Aigburth 1 Mon 23rd Oct 2023 19:30 MCA Division 1 LV

Aigburth 7200  ½ - 3½ Atticus 7200 Wed 25th Oct 2023 19:30 MCA U7200 LV

Aigburth 4 2½ - 2½ Wallasey E Wed 25th Oct 2023 19:30 MCA Division 4 LV

Atticus 3 4 - 2 Aigburth 3 Mon 30th Oct 2023 19:30 MCA Division 3 LV

Prescot & Knotty Ash 7200 2½ - 1½ Aigburth 7200 Tue 31st Oct 2023 19:45 MCA U7200 LV

Aigburth 2 5 - 1 Wallasey B Wed 1st Nov 2023 19:30 MCA Division 2 LV

Aigburth 1 3 - 4 Atticus 1 Wed 8th Nov 2023 19:30 MCA Division 1 LV

Aigburth 6000 1 - 3 Atticus 6000 Wed 8th Nov 2023 19:30 MCA U6000 LV

Waterloo 6000 1 - 3 Aigburth 6000 Mon 13th Nov 2023 19:15 MCA U6000 LV

Aigburth 3 1½ - 3½ Liverpool 4 Wed 15th Nov 2023 19:30 MCA Division 3 LV
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Liverpool 1 5½ - 1½ Aigburth 1 Tue 21st Nov 2023 19:45 MCA Division 1 LV

Southport 3  ½ - 4½ Aigburth 4 Tue 28th Nov 2023 19:30 MCA Division 4 LV

Aigburth 7200 2 - 2 Waterloo 7200 Wed 29th Nov 2023 19:30 MCA U7200 LV

Aigburth 2 2½ - 3½ Liverpool 3 Wed 29th Nov 2023 19:30 MCA Division 2 LV

Hoylake 7200 1½ - 2½ Aigburth 7200 Tue 5th Dec 2023 19:30 MCA U7200 LV

Aigburth 6000 4 - 0 Skelmersdale 6000 Wed 6th Dec 2023 19:30 MCA U6000 LV

Wallasey C 1½ - 4½ Aigburth 3 Thu 7th Dec 2023 19:30 MCA Division 3 LV

Wallasey A 5 - 2 Aigburth 1 Thu 7th Dec 2023 19:30 MCA Division 1 LV

Formby 1 2½ - 3½ Aigburth 2 Tue 12th Dec 2023 19:30 MCA Division 2 LV

Aigburth 4 4 - 1 Southport Juniors Wed 13th Dec 2023 19:30 MCA Division 4 LV

John Littlewood 1 3 - 4 Aigburth 1 Wed 3rd Jan 2024 19:30 MCA Division 1 LV

Wallasey JR1 4 - 2 Aigburth JR1 Thu 11th Jan 2024 19:30 John Ripley Handicap LV

Aigburth 6000 1 - 3 Atticus Jazz 6000 Wed 17th Jan 2024 19:30 MCA U6000 LV

Wallasey D  ½ - 5½ Aigburth 3 Thu 18th Jan 2024 19:30 MCA Division 3 LV

Aigburth 4 2 - 3 Liverpool 7 Wed 24th Jan 2024 19:30 MCA Division 4 LV

John Littlewood 6000 1½ - 1½ Aigburth 6000 Wed 24th Jan 2024 19:30 MCA U6000 LV

Southport 2 4 - 2 Aigburth 3 Tue 30th Jan 2024 19:30 MCA Division 3 LV

Southport 7200 3½ -  ½ Aigburth 7200 Tue 30th Jan 2024 19:30 MCA U7200 LV

Aigburth 1 2 - 5 Liverpool 2 Wed 31st Jan 2024 19:30 MCA Division 1 LV

Aigburth KA1 4 - 1 Hoylake KA1 Wed 7th Feb 2024 19:30 Knotty Ash Cup LV

Prescot & Knotty Ash 2 5 - 0 Aigburth 4 Tue 13th Feb 2024 19:45 MCA Division 4 LV

Skelmersdale 1 4 - 2 Aigburth 2 Wed 14th Feb 2024 19:45 MCA Division 2 LV

Aigburth 3 4 - 2 Wallasey D Wed 14th Feb 2024 19:30 MCA Division 3 LV

Aigburth 7200 4 - 0 Formby 7200 Wed 14th Feb 2024 19:30 MCA U7200 LV

Aigburth 6000 4 - 0 Hoylake 6000 Wed 21st Feb 2024 19:30 MCA U6000 LV

Liverpool 2 7 - 0 Aigburth 1 Tue 27th Feb 2024 19:45 MCA Division 1 LV
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Formby 6000 3 - 1 Aigburth 6000 Tue 27th Feb 2024 19:30 MCA U6000 LV

Liverpool 5 2 - 4 Aigburth 3 Tue 27th Feb 2024 19:45 MCA Division 3 LV

Aigburth 1 2 - 5 Atticus 2 Wed 28th Feb 2024 19:30 MCA Division 1 LV

Liverpool KA1 3½ - 1½ Aigburth KA1 Tue 5th Mar 2024 19:45 Knotty Ash Cup LV

Aigburth 2 1 - 5 Southport 1 Wed 6th Mar 2024 19:30 MCA Division 2 LV

Aigburth 4 3 - 2 Formby 2 Wed 6th Mar 2024 19:30 MCA Division 4 LV

Atticus 7200 2½ - 1½ Aigburth 7200 Mon 11th Mar 2024 19:30 MCA U7200 LV

Prescot & Knotty Ash 1 4½ - 1½ Aigburth 2 Tue 12th Mar 2024 19:45 MCA Division 2 LV

Aigburth 3 2 - 4 Atticus 3 Wed 20th Mar 2024 19:30 MCA Division 3 LV

Wallasey B 3 - 3 Aigburth 2 Thu 21st Mar 2024 19:30 MCA Division 2 LV

Atticus 1 6 - 1 Aigburth 1 Mon 25th Mar 2024 19:30 MCA Division 1 LV

Atticus 6000 1 - 3 Aigburth 6000 Tue 26th Mar 2024 19:30 MCA U6000 LV

Aigburth 2 1 - 5 Waterloo 1 Wed 27th Mar 2024 19:30 MCA Division 2 LV

Aigburth 7200 2 - 2 Prescot & Knotty Ash 7200 Wed 27th Mar 2024 19:30 MCA U7200 LV

Liverpool 4 5½ -  ½ Aigburth 3 Tue 2nd Apr 2024 19:45 MCA Division 3 LV

Aigburth 1 4½ - 2½ Liverpool 1 Wed 3rd Apr 2024 19:30 MCA Division 1 LV

Aigburth 2 3 - 3 Prescot & Knotty Ash 1 Wed 3rd Apr 2024 19:30 MCA Division 2 LV

Aigburth 6000 1 - 3 Waterloo 6000 Wed 3rd Apr 2024 19:30 MCA U6000 LV

Aigburth 1 2½ - 4½ Wallasey A Wed 17th Apr 2024 19:30 MCA Division 1 LV

Skelmersdale 6000 4 - 0 Aigburth 6000 Wed 24th Apr 2024 19:45 MCA U6000 LV

Aigburth 3 4½ - 1½ Wallasey C Wed 24th Apr 2024 19:30 MCA Division 3 LV

Aigburth 7200 2½ - 1½ Hoylake 7200 Wed 24th Apr 2024 19:30 MCA U7200 LV

Waterloo 7200 2 - 2 Aigburth 7200 Mon 29th Apr 2024 19:15 MCA U7200 LV

Liverpool 3 2½ - 3½ Aigburth 2 Tue 30th Apr 2024 19:45 MCA Division 2 LV
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